
 Magnetic Folding Light
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The LEMAR magnetic folding light, rectangular LED light available in black, featuring  modern design. It 

includes multiple built-in LED lenses that provide focused and efficient illumination. The light is equipped with 

a strong magnetic base for easy and quick installation on any metal surface�no tools required. It serves as 

a stylish decorative lighting solution, perfect for living rooms, balconies, kitchens, or even workshops, adding 

a contemporary and functional touch to any space.

Light Specifications 

Luminous Flux

Luminous Efficacy (rated)

Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle)

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)

Mechanical Specifications 

Housing Color

Material 

Ingress Protection Code (IP)

Ambient Temperetature Range

Dimensions (L*W*H)

Performance Warranty  

Warranty  2 Years

24 °

3000K/4000K

130lm/W

780lm

Alu+PC

112*22*136 mm

-20°C to +50°C

IP20

Black

Model No.

Power 

Voltage

Frequency

TRL-6W

6W

50/60 Hz

DC-48V

>90

APPLICATIONS


