

Magnetic Folding Light LMR-MFD-6W



Overview

The LEMAR magnetic folding light, rectangular LED light available in black, featuring modern design. It includes multiple built-in LED lenses that provide focused and efficient illumination. The light is equipped with a strong magnetic base for easy and quick installation on any metal surface—no tools required. It serves as a stylish decorative lighting solution, perfect for living rooms, balconies, kitchens, or even workshops, adding a contemporary and functional touch to any space.

Electrical Specifications

Model No.	TRL-6W
Power	6W
Frequency	50/60 Hz
Voltage	DC-48V

Mechanical Specifications

Housing Color	Black
Material	Alu+PC
Dimensions (L*W*H)	112*22*136 mm
Ambient Temperetature Range	-20°C to +50°C
Ingress Protection Code (IP)	IP20

Light Specifications

Luminous Flux	780lm
Luminous Efficacy (rated)	130lm/W
Correlated Color Temperature (CCT)	3000K/4000K
Luminaire Light Beam Spread(Beam Angle) 24 °	
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥90

Performance Warranty

Warranty	2 Years

APPLICATIONS











